
MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047
Academic Year 2023-24: CutOff - First Year Engineering

Branch: Computer Engineering

Seat Type Abbrevia
tion

Home University (HU)
Abbrevia

tion

Other Than Home University (OHU)

HU Allotted to HU HU Allotted to OHU OHU Allot. OHU OHU Allot. HU

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

General Open GOPENH 29879
(87.69)

32550
(86.63)

29089
(88.07) -- -- -- GOPENO 20306 

(91.76)
17417
(93.06)

23365
(90.54) -- -- --

Ladies Open LOPENH 29992 
(87.69)

31318
(87.07)

32609
(86.63) -- -- -- LOPENO 21877 

(91.22)
22123
(91.02)

25114
(89.72) -- -- --

General SC GSCH 68022 
(69.59)

59724
(73.64)

62141
(72.61) -- -- -- GSCO 28654 

(88.26)
30627
(87.41) -- -- -- --

General ST GSTH 122217 
(28.60)

32762
(86.37)

30307
(87.54) -- -- -- GSTO 128845 

(21.22)
114934
(36.16) -- -- -- --

Ladies SC LSCH 67346 
(69.69)

72794
(66.81) -- -- -- -- LSCO 29556 

(88.03) -- 42360
(82.22) -- -- --

Ladies ST LSTH -- 32465
(86.69) -- -- -- 122753

(28.10) LSTO -- 22114
(91.02) -- -- -- --

General OBC GOBCH 32919 
(86.35)

34843
(85.47)

31382
(87.05) -- -- -- GOBCO 22735 

(90.77)
26720
(89.16)

24895
(89.96) -- -- --

Ladies OBC LOBCH 34333 
(85.92)

34196
(85.92) -- -- -- -- LOBCO 23114 

(90.62)
25114
(89.72)

34175
(85.92) -- -- --

General VJ GVJH 71788 
(67.39)

60855
(73.27) -- -- -- -- GVJO 30973 

(87.20)
30930
(87.25) -- -- -- --

Ladies VJ LVJH -- -- -- -- -- LVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT1 GNT1H 54839 
(76.61) -- -- -- -- -- GNT1O 30835 

(87.25)
26362
(89.29) -- -- -- --

General NT2 GNT2H 35343 
(85.35)

35719
(85.19)

33243
(86.23) -- -- -- GNT2O 23584 

(90.45)
25574
(89.53)

35680
(85.19) -- -- --

General NT3 GNT3H -- -- -- -- -- GNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT1 LNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT2 LNT2H -- -- -- -- -- LNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT3 LNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT3O 35976 
(85.17)

43086
(82.09) -- -- -- --

Person with 
Disability

PWDOPE
NH -- 34093

(86.01) -- -- -- -- PWDOPE
NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Type of Seat Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 All India Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

DEFOPENS 41795 
(82.32)

42118
(82.25)

49148
(79.26) All India 16152 

(81.93)
16811 
(81.23)

17584
(80.50)

DEFROBCS 47917 
(79.74)

55365
(76.04)

51.57
(78.33)

DEFRSCS -- 93382
(53.64) --

Orphan -- 22441
(90.90)

24700
(89.96)

EWS 27292 
(88.80)

27947
(88.61)

31402
(87.05)

TFWS 18841 
(92.45)

20705
(91.69)

27173
(91.69)



MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047
Academic Year 2023-24: CutOff - First Year Engineering

Branch: Artificial Intelligence & Data Science

Seat Type Abbrevia
tion

Home University (HU)
Abbrevia

tion

Other Than Home University (OHU)

HU Allotted to HU HU Allotted to OHU OHU Allot. OHU OHU Allot. HU

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

General Open GOPENH 34174
(85.92)

35795
(85.19)

36057
(85.15) -- -- -- GOPENO 25390

(89.69)
29909
(87.69)

31319
(87.07) -- -- --

Ladies Open LOPENH 37518
(84.43)

23208
(90.59)

28429
(88.28) -- -- -- LOPENO 24785

(89.96)
28996
(88.09) -- -- -- --

General SC GSCH 68655
(69.21) -- -- -- -- -- GSCO 33818

(86.03)
46474
(80.23)

32300
(86.69) -- -- --

General ST GSTH -- 37222
(84.46) -- -- -- -- GSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies SC LSCH 80190
(62.39) -- 81833

(61.43) -- -- -- LSCO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies ST LSTH -- 35482
(85.34)

35448
(85.34) -- -- -- LSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

General OBC GOBCH 40059
(83.34)

37476
(84.43)

41330
(82.54) -- -- -- GOBCO 27961

(88.59)
30498
(87.48)

32986
(86.35) -- -- --

Ladies OBC LOBCH 40302
(83.28)

32787
(86.37) -- -- -- -- LOBCO 28740

(88.26)
32380
(86.69) -- -- -- --

General VJ GVJH 77619
(64.09) -- -- -- -- -- GVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies VJ LVJH -- -- -- -- -- -- LVJO 67106
(69.77)

83996
(59.91) -- -- -- --

General NT1 GNT1H 47309
(79.80) -- -- -- -- -- GNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT2 GNT2H -- -- -- -- -- -- GNT2O 27641
(88.67)

40997
(82.86) -- -- -- --

General NT3 GNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- GNT3O 41695
(82.44)

41831
(82.33) -- -- -- --

Ladies NT1 LNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT2 LNT2H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT3 LNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Person with 
Disability

PWDOPE
NH -- 35865

(85.17)
34853
(85.47) -- -- -- PWDOPE

NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Type of Seat Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 All India Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

DEFOPENS 58110
(75.07) -- 57932

(75.07) All India 16969 
(81.05)

19038 
(79.11)

17268
(80.78)

Orphan -- -- --

EWS 29915
(87.69)

34256
(85.92)

25914
(89.40)

TFWS 20102
(91.80)

25919
(89.40)

26102
(89.39)



MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047
Academic Year 2023-24: CutOff - First Year Engineering

Branch: Mechatronics Engineering

Seat Type Abbrevia
tion

Home University (HU)
Abbrevia

tion

Other Than Home University (OHU)

HU Allotted to HU HU Allotted to OHU OHU Allot. OHU OHU Allot. HU

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

General Open GOPENH 102608 
(46.45)

90500
(55.71)

105584
(44.05) -- -- -- GOPENO 97054 

(50.80)
103005
(46.44)

85269
(58.87) -- -- --

Ladies Open LOPENH 97660 
(50.26)

130851
(18.811)

69125
(69.03) -- -- -- LOPENO 79617 

(62.73) -- 91073
(55.29) -- -- --

General SC GSCH -- 106275
(43.50) -- 136213 

(11.43) -- 96377
(51.47) GSCO 101134 

(47.64)
116926
(34.13) -- -- -- --

General ST GSTH -- 106718
(43.22) -- -- -- -- GSTO -- 114130

(36.58) -- -- -- --

Ladies SC LSCH -- 106426
(43.50) -- 85469 

(58.74) -- 120723
(30.08) LSCO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies ST LSTH -- 110306
(39.92)

111161
(39.78) -- -- -- LSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

General OBC GOBCH 120665 
(30.08)

104080
(45.84)

110306
(39.92) -- -- -- GOBCO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies OBC LOBCH 124858 
(26.01) -- -- -- -- -- LOBCO -- -- -- -- -- --

General VJ GVJH -- -- -- -- 117801
(33.24) -- GVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies VJ LVJH -- -- -- -- -- -- LVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT1 GNT1H -- 104477
(45.64)

116346
(35.13) -- -- -- GNT1O -- 121037

(29.99) -- -- -- --

General NT2 GNT2H 126601 
(23.89) -- -- -- -- -- GNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT3 GNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- GNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT1 LNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT2 LNT2H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT3 LNT3H -- 106618
(43.22) -- 108129 

(42.55) -- -- LNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Person with 
Disability

PWDOPE
NH -- 83108

(60.87)
74280
(66.05) -- -- -- PWDOPE

NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Type of Seat Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 All India Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

DEFOPENS -- 82889
(60.87)

77453
(64.09) All India 129089 

(45.96)
60774 
(34.13)

60088
(35.12)

Orphan -- -- --

EWS 97496 
(50.61)

118034
(32.88)

44337
(81.23)

TFWS 44175 
(81.23) -- --



MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047
Academic Year 2023-24: CutOff - First Year Engineering

Branch: Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type Abbrevia
tion

Home University (HU)
Abbrevia

tion

Other Than Home University (OHU)

HU Allotted to HU HU Allotted to OHU OHU Allot. OHU OHU Allot. HU

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

General Open GOPENH 127818 
(22.65)

136635
(11.15)

104313
(45.84) -- 113328

(37.69) -- GOPENO 96392 
(51.47)

121801
(29.24)

86696
(55.13) -- -- --

Ladies Open LOPENH 122375 
(28.60)

84490
(59.86)

86573
(58.13)

103108 
(46.16) -- -- LOPENO 97241 

(50.61) -- -- -- 109190
(41.16)

113034
(37.73)

General SC GSCH 134316 
(14.47) -- 116533

(34.18)
140876 
(4.24)

116840
(34.13)

130538
(19.10) GSCO 130538 

(19.10)
129237
(20.92)

124504
(26.05) -- -- --

General ST GSTH -- -- -- -- 136017
(11.71)

118190
(32.66) GSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies SC LSCH -- -- -- -- -- 123125
(27.65) LSCO -- -- 111941

(38.99) -- -- --

Ladies ST LSTH -- -- -- -- 130975
(18.79) -- LSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

General OBC GOBCH 136635 
(11.15) -- 123532

(27.14)
112392 
(38.90)

138788
(7.73) -- GOBCO 102881 

(46.45)
125387
(25.20)

105958
(43.66) -- -- --

Ladies OBC LOBCH -- 128875
(21.22) -- 127828 

(22.65)
140620
(4.98) -- LOBCO 118586 

(32.46) -- -- -- -- --

General VJ GVJH -- -- -- -- -- -- GVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies VJ LVJH -- -- -- -- -- 139777
(6.19) LVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT1 GNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- GNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT2 GNT2H -- -- -- 119341 
(31.72) -- -- GNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT3 GNT3H -- -- -- -- -- 113328
(37.69) GNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT1 LNT1H -- 85844
(58.71) -- -- -- -- LNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT2 LNT2H -- 87983
(57.72) -- 120811 

(30.06) -- -- LNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT3 LNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Person with 
Disability

PWDOPE
NH -- 103858

(45.94)
104407
(45.64) -- -- -- PWDOPE

NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Type of Seat Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 All India Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

DEFOPENS 131247 
(18.45)

110303
(39.92) -- All India 74301 

(9.30)
44654
(53.52)

40830
(57.80)

Orphan -- 142557
(1.48) --

EWS 102603 
(46.45)

113428
(37.12) --

TFWS 71061 
(67.71)

75297
(65.32) --



MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047
Academic Year 2023-24: CutOff - First Year Engineering

Branch: Civil Engineering

Seat Type Abbrevia
tion

Home University (HU)
Abbrevia

tion

Other Than Home University (OHU)

HU Allotted to HU HU Allotted to OHU OHU Allot. OHU OHU Allot. HU

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

General Open GOPENH 130754 
(18.90)

110051
(39.96)

135549
(12.86)

115845 
(35.17)

134679
(13.60) -- GOPENO 118224 

(32.66) -- 134679
(13.60) -- -- --

Ladies Open LOPENH 120956 
(29.99) -- 142911

(0.80)
141394 
(3.69) -- -- LOPENO 142449 

(1.68) -- -- -- -- --

General SC GSCH -- -- -- 141416 
(3.39) -- -- GSCO -- -- -- -- -- --

General ST GSTH -- -- -- -- -- -- GSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies SC LSCH -- -- -- -- -- -- LSCO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies ST LSTH -- -- -- -- -- -- LSTO -- -- -- -- -- --

General OBC GOBCH -- -- -- -- -- -- GOBCO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies OBC LOBCH -- -- -- -- -- -- LOBCO -- -- -- -- -- --

General VJ GVJH -- -- -- -- -- -- GVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies VJ LVJH -- -- -- -- -- -- LVJO -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT1 GNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- GNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT2 GNT2H -- -- -- 133724 
(15.50) -- -- GNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

General NT3 GNT3H -- -- -- 125196 
(25.30) -- -- GNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT1 LNT1H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT1O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT2 LNT2H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT2O -- -- -- -- -- --

Ladies NT3 LNT3H -- -- -- -- -- -- LNT3O -- -- -- -- -- --

Person with 
Disability

PWDOPE
NH -- -- -- -- -- -- PWDOPE

NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Type of Seat Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 ALL INDIA Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

DEFOPENS -- -- -- All India 66564 
(25.46)

32286 
(66.11)

65739
(26.71)

Orphan -- -- --

EWS 115674 
(35.62)

108083
(42.55)

100902
(47.63)

TFWS -- -- --


